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BI4ELE BI4ELE BI4ELE BI4ELE
% % % %
SER24E| 1009 - - - -
34| 1054 4.4 - - -
44| 1075 2.0 - - -
52| 107.7 0.3 97.7 - 96.9 - -
64| 1094 15 99.3 1.6 97.1 0.2 1.3
7%E| 1106 1.1 100.5 1.2 97.2 0.1 0.3
84| 1118 1.1 102.1 1.6 98.1 1.0 1.0
9% 1136 1.6 104.4 2.3 98.1 0.0 1.6
10| 11241 -1.3 103.5 -0.9 98.5 0.4 1.9
14| 1104 -15 102.9 -0.6 97.6 -0.9 -0.1
124 1105 0.1 103.9 1.0 100.7 3.2 0.4
134| 1088 -1.6 103.3 -0.6 100.5 -0.2 0.7
144E| 105.6 -2.9 101.5 -1.8 97.5 -3.0 0.0
154E| 1048 -0.7 101.5 0.1 98.3 0.8 0.1
164E| 1041 -0.7 101.9 0.3 98.9 0.6 0.6
174E|  104.7 0.6 102.6 0.7 99.4 05 0.8
184 105.0 0.3 102.9 0.3 100.1 0.7 0.9
194E| 103.9 -1.0 102.5 -0.4 99.4 -0.7 14
205E| 103.6 -0.3 102.4 0.0 100.4 1.0 2.9
214 995 -3.9 99.0 -3.4 98.9 -15 0.9
224 100.0 05 100.0 10 100.0 1.1 -0.2
234 99.8 -0.2 100.1 0.1 99.9 -0.1 0.4
245 98.9 -0.9 99.8 -0.3 101.4 15 0.6
255 985 -0.4 100.2 0.4 101.0 -0.4 1.1
264 98.9 0.4 101.1 0.9 101.5 0.5 1.5
274 99.0 0.1 101.5 0.4 102.0 0.5 14
284 995 05 102.4 0.9 101.9 -0.1 14
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F it —EHEBE IR—REA LS BE
BIELE BIELE BIELE
% % %
R 24 92.3 - - -
KE:=3 95.9 4.0 - -
ALTE 98.3 25 - -
54 99.7 15 91.2 - 93.6 -
64| 101.8 2.0 93.2 2.3 93.9 0.3
7%| 1034 15 94.7 1.6 94.3 0.4
84| 1049 1.4 96.6 1.9 95.3 1.1
94| 106.3 1.3 98.4 1.9 95.6 0.4
104E( 106.0 -0.3 98.7 0.3 96.4 0.8
114E| 1058 -0.2 99.1 0.4 95.9 -0.6
124E( 106.4 0.5 100.4 1.3 99.2 35
134E| 105.1 -1.1 100.3 -0.1 99.4 0.2
144E| 103.3 -1.7 99.8 -05 96.8 -2.6
154E| 1029 -0.4 100.2 0.4 97.7 0.9
164E( 1024 -0.4 100.5 0.3 98.6 0.9
1746 1028 0.3 100.9 0.4 98.9 0.3
184 1027 0.0 100.9 0.0 99.8 0.9
194E| 1022 -0.5 101.0 0.1 99.2 -0.6
204E| 1020 -0.2 101.0 0.0 100.0 0.8
214 99.7 -2.2 99.4 -1.6 98.8 -1.2
224E|  100.0 0.3 100.0 0.6 100.0 1.2
234 99.6 -0.4 99.9 -0.1 99.8 -0.2
245 99.4 -0.2 100.1 0.2 101.5 1.7
254 985 -0.9 100.0 -0.1 101.2 -0.3
264 98.4 -0.1 100.3 0.3 101.6 0.4
274 98.6 0.2 100.8 0.5 102.1 0.5
284F| 988 0.2 101.4 0.6 102.0 -0.1
TRR28FEER
BME{E: 259,737 332,653H 95,1941
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% % %
R 24 91.1 - - -
KE:=3 95.1 45 - -
ALTE 98.5 3.6 - -
55| 100.5 2.0 92.1 - 94.9 -
64| 102.6 2.1 94.1 2.3 95.2 0.3
75| 1041 1.4 95.5 1.4 95.4 0.2
84| 1053 1.2 97.0 1.7 96.5 1.1
94| 106.5 1.1 98.8 1.6 96.7 0.2
104E| 106.8 0.2 99.6 0.8 975 0.9
114 106.4 -0.4 99.9 0.3 96.8 -0.8
124E(  106.7 0.3 100.9 1.0 100.0 3.4
134E| 105.7 -0.9 101.1 0.2 100.2 0.2
144E| 103.9 -1.7 100.5 -0.6 97.4 -2.9
154 103.1 -0.7 100.6 0.1 98.1 0.8
164E( 1024 -0.7 100.5 -0.1 98.9 0.7
174E| 1026 0.2 100.8 0.3 99.0 0.1
184F| 1023 -0.3 100.6 -0.2 99.6 0.7
194 1018 -05 100.6 0.0 99.0 -0.6
204E| 101.7 -0.1 100.7 0.1 99.9 0.9
214| 1004 -1.3 100.0 -0.7 98.9 -1.1
224E|  100.0 -0.4 100.0 0.0 100.0 1.2
234 99.4 -05 99.8 -0.2 99.9 -0.1
245 99.1 -0.3 99.7 -0.1 101.4 15
254 98.1 -1.0 99.5 -0.2 100.9 -0.5
264 97.7 -0.4 99.5 0.0 101.3 0.4
274 98.0 0.3 100.0 05 101.8 05
284F| 982 0.2 100.6 0.6 101.6 -0.2
TRR28FEER
BME{E: 240256M 306,036 91,816
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F EEES ZEES EEEMIME
BI4ELE BIELE BIELE
% % %
ER24|  105.2 - 100.9 - 95.9 3.1
34| 106.4 1.1 105.4 44 99.1 3.3
4% 106.8 0.4 107.5 2.0 100.7 1.6
55| 105.8 -0.9 107.7 0.3 101.9 1.1
64| 106.8 0.9 109.4 15 102.4 0.5
7% 1083 1.4 110.6 1.1 102.1 -0.3
84| 1095 1.1 111.8 1.1 102.1 0.0
94| 1095 0.0 113.6 1.6 103.7 1.6
104E| 1074 -1.9 1121 -1.3 104.4 0.7
114E|  106.2 -1.1 110.4 -15 104.0 -0.4
124E|  107.2 0.9 110.5 0.1 103.1 -0.9
134E| 106.6 -0.6 108.8 -1.6 102.2 -0.9
144E| 1046 -1.9 105.6 -2.9 101.0 -1.1
154E|  104.1 -0.5 104.8 -0.7 100.7 -0.3
164E| 1034 -0.7 104.1 -0.7 100.7 0.0
1746  104.4 1.0 104.7 0.6 100.3 -0.4
184E| 104.4 0.0 105.0 0.3 100.6 0.3
194E| 103.2 -1.1 103.9 -1.0 100.7 0.1
2056 101.3 -1.8 103.6 -0.3 102.3 1.6
214 98.7 -2.6 995 -39 100.8 -15
224E|  100.0 1.3 100.0 05 100.0 -0.8
234 100.1 0.1 99.8 -0.2 99.7 -0.3
245 99.2 -0.9 98.9 -0.9 99.7 0.0
254 98.3 -0.9 985 -0.4 100.2 0.5
264 955 -2.8 98.9 0.4 103.6 3.3
274 94.6 -0.9 99.0 0.1 104.6 1.0
284 953| 0.7 995 05| 1044 -0.2
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5t — B IR—NEA LS BE
BIELE BI4ELE BI4ELE
% % %
ER24%E| 1170 - - -
3E| 1144 -2.2 - -
A%l 1118 -2.2 - -
55| 108.8 -2.7 102.6 - 108.3 -
64| 1083 -0.4 102.2 -0.4 107.3 -0.9
7% 1085 0.1 102.3 0.2 107.4 0.0
84| 108.6 0.1 102.8 0.5 107.6 0.2
9% | 1071 -1.4 101.7 -1.2 106.4 -1.1
104E| 105.9 -1.1 100.9 -0.8 105.2 -1.1
14| 1047 -1.2 100.0 -0.8 104.5 -0.7
124E( 1054 0.7 101.0 0.9 107.7 3.1
134E| 1043 -1.0 100.6 -0.4 107.2 -0.5
144E| 1033 -0.9 100.5 0.0 104.4 -25
154 103.3 -0.1 101.0 0.4 105.3 0.8
164E| 1035 0.2 101.6 0.6 105.6 0.2
1746 1029 -0.6 101.0 -0.6 105.1 -0.4
184E| 1034 0.5 101.6 0.7 104.8 -0.3
194E| 1026 -0.7 101.7 0.0 102.8 -1.9
205E| 1014 -1.2 100.8 -0.9 101.0 -1.7
214 98.5 -2.8 98.2 -25 98.7 -2.3
224  100.0 1.5 100.0 1.8 100.0 1.3
234 99.8 -0.2 100.0 -0.1 99.6 -0.3
247 1003 05 100.9 0.9 100.6 1.0
254 99.3 -1.0 100.4 -05 99.3 -1.3
264 98.9 -0.4 100.5 0.1 98.3 -1.0
274 98.6 -0.3 100.6 0.1 97.3 -1.0
284 98.0 -0.6 100.5 -0.1 95.7 -1.6
Rk 28
BEME: 14378508 168. 78S 87585
FEHAE - 1724850
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F Hi —FEE IN—REA LFEE
AI4ELE AI4ELE AI4ELE
% % %
FER24E| 1157 - - -
3FE| 1136 -1.8 - -
4E| 1122 -1.2 - -
5% 109.7 -2.3 103.8 - 109.7 -
64 109.3 -0.3 103.5 -0.3 108.7 -0.9
1% 109.4 0.0 103.5 0.1 108.6 0.0
84 109.0 -0.3 103.6 0.0 108.7 0.1
9% 107.3 -1.6 102.1 -14 107.3 -1.3
105 106.6 -0.6 101.8 -0.3 106.2 -1.1
1Rk 1054 -1.1 101.1 -0.8 105.5 -0.6
125 105.8 04 101.6 0.6 108.6 2.9
135 105.0 -0.8 1014 -0.2 108.0 -0.5
145 104.0 -1.0 101.3 -0.1 104.9 -2.8
154 103.6 -0.3 101.2 -0.1 105.6 0.6
165 103.4 -0.2 101.6 04 105.8 0.2
175 102.7 -0.7 101.0 -0.7 105.1 -0.7
184 103.0 0.3 1014 0.5 104.7 -0.3
194 102.2 -0.8 101.2 -0.2 102.6 -2.1
204 101.1 -1.1 1004 -0.8 100.7 -1.7
214 991 -1.8 98.9 -1.5 98.8 -2.0
224 100.0 0.8 100.0 1.1 100.0 1.3
234 99.7 -0.3 99.9 -0.2 99.6 -04
244 100.2 0.5 100.7 0.8 100.5 0.9
254 98.8 -14 99.9 -0.8 98.9 -1.6
264 98.2 -0.6 99.6 -0.3 97.8 -1.1
274 97.9 -0.3 99.7 0.1 96.9 -09
| 28¢_ 97.4 -0.5 99.7 0.0 954 -1.5
TR 28FE R
ARS{E: 132.985R9 154 3058 84.7R% RS
A 1595850
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F it —EHEBE IR—REA LS BE
BIELE BIELE BIELE
% % %
ER25E| 1327 - - -
34| 1233 -7.1 - -
4%| 1063 | -138 - -
54 952 | -105 88.6 - 65.1 -
64F 94.2 -11 87.4 -1.8 66.1 0.0
15 96.0 2.0 88.7 1.9 68.1 6.3
84| 1020 6.2 95.1 7.3 69.4 2.0
94| 1035 15 96.9 1.9 734 5.8
105 95.6 -7.6 90.0 -7.1 73.4 0.0
14 94.1 -15 89.1 -0.9 715 -2.7
124 98.2 4.4 935 49 79.1 10.7
134 94.2 -4.1 90.9 -2.8 78.4 -0.9
144 95.3 1.1 91.7 0.9 88.4 12.7
154 99.7 4.6 97.0 5.7 94.9 7.4
164E| 103.1 3.3 100.6 3.7 99.2 45
1746 1043 1.1 101.2 0.7 107.5 8.3
184 107.0 2.6 104.3 3.0 109.8 2.2
194E| 1083 1.3 106.6 2.3 110.0 0.2
204E| 106.7 -15 105.2 -1.3 109.7 -0.2
214 908 | -14.9 899 | -14.6 975 -11.2
224E|  100.0 10.1 100.0 11.3 100.0 2.5
234E| 1010 1.0 101.2 1.2 100.6 0.6
244  101.7 0.7 103.4 2.2 105.8 5.2
254E| 1044 2.7 106.8 3.3 111.4 5.3
26%E| 108.6 4.0 111.9 4.8 112.9 1.3
27| 1075 -1.0 111.7 -0.2 109.6 -2.9
284F| 1059 -15 110.4 -1.2 106.4 -2.9
TRR28FEER
ARE:  10.88%RS 1448508 2. 8BRS
FHE . 13085R

OFTESN FH BB X, 2FEHKETHA L=,
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BIfELE BIEELE BIEELE
% % %
ER2E 127.3 - - -
3F 116.2 -8.7 - -
45 90.8 -21.8 - -
54 78.4 -13.7 78.8 - 34.4 -
64 80.7 29 81.0 25 36.2 43
1E 88.0 9.1 88.1 9.0 39.1 8.3
84 95.5 8.5 96.1 9.0 416 6.4
9 102.3 7.2 103.8 8.0 427 2.7
104 87.0 -15.0 87.9 -15.3 426 -0.3
114 88.2 14 89.1 14 49.0 15.1
124 100.0 13.4 101.6 14.0 57.9 18.2
134 92.2 -7.9 93.3 -8.2 54.9 -5.2
144F 96.0 4.1 97.3 4.2 59.7 8.8
154 105.7 10.1 107.1 10.1 66.1 10.7
164F 113.3 73 115.3 17 72.0 8.9
174 113.0 -0.3 114.9 -0.4 78.6 9.3
184F 118.1 45 120.0 4.4 81.8 4.0
194 1185 0.3 120.2 0.1 89.2 9.0
204 109.8 -73 110.9 -1 82.5 -76
214 74.8 -31.9 745 -32.7 76.9 -6.8
228 100.0 33.7 100.0 34.1 100.0 30.1
235 101.9 1.8 101.7 1.7 98.9 -1.1
245 103.7 1.8 103.4 1.7 101.9 3.0
254 106.4 26 107.3 3.8 101.0 -0.9
264 112.9 6.1 115.1 73 98.5 -25
2715 1134 0.4 115.6 0.4 90.4 -8.2
284 1115 -1.7 113.7 -1.6 83.8 -7.3
T R28EEHK
AMME: 1578/ 17 5B5RE 4 9RRE
OITEAFEIEN
[ & |
BIEELE
%
ER2E 105.8 4.1
3F 107.6 1.7
45 101.0 -6.1
5% 97.1 -45
6% 98.1 0.9
1% 101.2 3.2
8% 103.5 2.3
9% 107.3 3.6
104 99.9 -7.2
114 100.1 0.2
124 105.9 5.7
134 98.7 -6.8
145 975 -1.3
154 100.4 3.3
164F 105.2 49
174 106.7 1.3
184F 1114 45
194 114.6 28
205 110.7 -3.4
214 86.5 -21.9
228 100.0 15.6
235 97.2 -28
245 97.8 0.6
254 97.0 -0.8
264 99.0 2.1
2715 97.8 -1.2
284 97.6 -0.2
BEREAT BEESBETEAEGTHETRE
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F it — B IR—NaA LS BE
BIELE BI4ELE BI4ELE
% % %
TRk 24 87.0 - 101.5 - 472 -
KE:=3 89.2 2.5 103.4 1.9 50.3 6.5
ALTE 91.6 2.7 105.8 2.4 53.0 5.4
54 935 2.1 107.4 1.4 56.3 6.2
64F 94.4 1.0 108.4 0.9 57.0 1.4
15 95.0 0.6 109.1 0.6 57.6 0.9
84F 95.8 0.8 109.2 0.1 60.3 4.7
94 96.6 0.8 109.2 0.1 62.9 44
105 96.6 0.0 108.2 -1.0 65.4 4.0
14 96.1 -05 106.9 -1.3 67.5 3.2
124 95.7 -0.3 105.6 -1.2 69.6 3.1
134 95.4 -0.4 104.1 -14 72.0 3.4
144 94.4 -1.0 101.2 -2.8 76.5 6.3
154 93.6 -0.9 98.4 -2.8 80.9 5.7
164 93.7 0.1 97.0 -14 85.1 5.2
174 93.8 0.1 97.1 0.1 85.2 0.2
184 94.3 0.6 975 0.4 86.2 1.1
194 96.5 2.3 98.6 1.1 91.0 55
204 98.8 2.3 100.6 2.0 94.3 3.7
214 99.6 0.9 100.3 -0.2 97.6 3.4
224  100.0 0.4 100.0 -0.3 100.0 2.4
234 100.6 0.7 100.1 0.1 102.1 2.1
244 1013 0.7 100.0 -0.1 104.6 2.4
254  102.1 0.8 99.9 -0.1 107.8 3.1
26%E| 103.6 1.5 100.8 0.9 110.8 2.8
275 1058 2.1 101.9 1.1 115.6 43
284 108.0 2.1 103.7 1.8 119.0 2.9
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